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27655433
28838664
29211052
29609091
30129922
30222658
30659814
31341756
31449639
31647480
32334329
33730046
33825400
33894586
33894712
33946789
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34407059
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34689323
34768893
34838116
34866396
34868403
34964807
35018300
35115813
35252187
35389900
35525055
35527299
35530149
35884013
35962689
36051194
36120127
36125851
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Aprobado
Aprobado
NO Aprobado

NO Aprobado

NO Aprobado

NO Aprobado

12 Aprobado
12 Aprobado

9 NO Aprobado
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NO Aprobado
NO Aprobado
Aprobado

NO Aprobado
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Aprobado

NO Aprobado
NO Aprobado
NO Aprobado

13 Aprobado
13 Aprobado

8 NO Aprobado

17 Aprobado
12 Aprobado

9
13
2
7

NO Aprobado
Aprobado

NO Aprobado
NO Aprobado

14 Aprobado

14 Aprobado

Condicién
Libre
Regular
Libre
Libre
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Libre
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Regular
Libre
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Libre
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Regular
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37108369
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37149077
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37619135
37628350
37732559
37732636
37845586
37851574
37857297
38079619
38106594
38179094
38329522
38332433
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39421639
94103861
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CondLab
17 Aprobado

17 Aprobado

14 Aprobado

12 Aprobado

4 NO Aprobado
3 NO Aprobado
8 NO Aprobado
7 NO Aprobado
11 NO Aprobado
2 NO Aprobado
17 Aprobado

2 NO Aprobado
14 Aprobado

5 NO Aprobado

4 'NO Aprobado
12 Aprobado

7 NO Aprobado
6 NO Aprobado
10 NO Aprobado
0 NO Aprobado

10 NO Aprobado
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8 NO Aprobado
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